Period: Jul 2017 through Jul 2017

Fee ID

596031
596032
613362
613363
596022

596023

608625
608626

County

Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca
Lavaca

Lavaca

Lavaca

Lavaca

Lavaca

Court

Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 1 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1
Precinct 2 Place 1

Precinct 3 Place 1

Precinct 3 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Precinct 4 Place 1

Date / Time printed: 8/9/2017 1:54:44 PM

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace
Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Justice of the Peace

Report
Month

7

7
7
7
7

Report
Year

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

2017
2017

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees

Appointment
Fees

Appointment

Fees

Prepared By

Len Estrada
Len Estrada
T. Hill
T. Hill

JUDGE WAYNE
DENSON

JUDGE WAYNE
DENSON

Lindsay Ruppert
Lindsay Ruppert
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Date Prepared

08/01/2017
08/01/2017
08/09/2017
08/09/2017
08/01/2017

08/01/2017

08/08/2017
08/08/2017



